
181 Team Penske 22 714 0 0 4 5 25

182 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 708 -6 -6 2 7 11

183 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 660 -54 -48 3 6 21

184 Richard Childress Racing 21 650 -64 -10 0 2 2

185 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 644 -70 -6 3 3 18

186 JR Motorsports 1 643 -71 -1 0 4 4

187 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 637 -77 -6 0 0 0

188 JR Motorsports 7 602 -112 -35 2 4 8

189 JR Motorsports 9 553 -161 -49 1 1 6

1810 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 543 -171 -10 0 1 1

1811 Kaulig Racing 11 503 -211 -40 0 0 0

1812 GMS Racing 23 493 -221 -10 1 0 5

1813 Richard Childress Racing 2 493 -221 0 0 0 0

1814 Richard Childress Racing 3 480 -234 -13 1 0 5

1815 Roush Fenway Racing 16 424 -290 -56 0 0 0

1816 JD Motorsports 4 373 -341 -51 0 0 0

1817 JR Motorsports 5 343 -371 -30 0 0 0

1818 RSS Racing 39 319 -395 -24 0 0 0

1819 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 282 -432 -37 0 0 0

1820 DGM Racing 36 260 -454 -22 0 0 0

1821 JD Motorsports 0 248 -466 -12 0 0 0

1822 SS Green Light Racing 35 248 -466 0 0 0 0

1823 Roush Fenway Racing 60 244 -470 -4 0 0 0

824 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 237 -477 -7 1 2 0

1825 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 8 206 -508 -31 0 0 0

1826 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 203 -511 -3 0 0 0

627 Team Penske 12 199 -515 -4 0 0 0

1828 RSS Racing 38 198 -516 -1 0 0 0

1829 SS Green Light Racing 76 185 -529 -13 0 0 0

1830 Means Motorsports 52 180 -534 -5 0 0 0

1831 JD Motorsports 01 175 -539 -5 0 0 0

1232 JGL Racing 128 174 -540 -1 0 0 0

1833 DGM Racing 90 174 -540 0 0 0 0

734 Fury Race Cars LLC 61 165 -549 -9 0 0 0

1835 JD Motorsports 15 153 -561 -12 0 0 0

1836 J.P. Motorsports 245 131 -583 -22 0 0 0

1837 Motorsports Business Management 40 110 -604 -21 0 0 0

1838 J.P. Motorsports 255 103 -611 -7 0 0 0

1039 Maria Gonzalez Hernandez 124 98 -616 -5 0 0 0

1840 Motorsports Business Management 66 86 -628 -12 0 0 0

1841 RSS Racing 93 69 -645 -17 0 0 0

1842 Mike Harmon Racing 74 64 -650 -5 0 0 0
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143 JR Motorsports 88 35 -679 -29 0 1 0

144 GMS Racing 224 23 -691 -12 0 0 0

345 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 16 -698 -7 0 0 0

1746 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 11 -703 -5 0 0 0

447 Motorsports Business Management 13 5 -709 -6 0 0 0

148 Brandonbilt Motorsports 186 1 -713 -4 0 0 0

149 NXT Motorsports 154 1 -713 0 0 0 0

150 Means Motorsports 179 1 -713 0 0 0 0

151 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -714 -1 0 0 0
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